           FIBER OPTIC TRANSMISSION SYSTEM
51 Stouts Lane, Monmouth Junction, NJ 08852, U.S.A.
Tel: 1-888-685-2002(toll-free, USA)
1-732-355-9100
E-mail: sales@infinova.com
N3776 & N3576 SERIES
                           AiphoneÈ Audio Intercom System

Station
3
ORDERING INFORMATION
Aiphone® Intercom
Model Description
N35/776XM-4-N/L 4-ch NEM/LEF, LEM Aiphone® master transceiver, 1 fiber, 1-slot
N35/776XS-4-N/L 4-ch NEM/LEF, LEM Aiphone® slave transceiver, 1 fiber, 1-slot
N35/776XM-8-N/L 8-ch NEM/LEF, LEM Aiphone® master transceiver, 1 fiber, 2-slot
N35/776XS-8-N/L 8-ch NEM/LEF, LEM Aiphone® slave transceiver, 1 fiber, 2-slot
Aiphone® Intercom with Data
Model Description
N35/776XM-4AI-4D-N/L
4-ch NEM/LEF, LEM Aiphone® master transceiver with 4-ch
two-way data, 4-ch intercom + 4D<>, 1 fiber, 2-slot
N35/776XS-4AI-4D-N/L
4-ch NEM/LEF, LEM Aiphone® slave transceiver with 4-ch
two-way data, 4-ch intercom + 4D<>, 1 fiber, 2-slot
N35/776XM-8AI-4D-N/L
8-ch NEM/LEF, LEM Aiphone® master transceiver with 4-ch
two-way data, 8-ch intercom + 4D<>, 1 fiber, 3-slot
N35/776XS-8AI-4D-N/L
8-ch NEM/LEF, LEM Aiphone® slave transceiver with 4-ch
two-way data, 8-ch intercom + 4D<>, 1 fiber, 3-slot
Fiber Type Optical Budget(dB) Wavelength(nm) Range(km)
Multi-mode 12 1310/1310 4.4
20 1310/1550 25
Single-mode *Higher output lasers available for range over 25km
Note:
1. 4D/4B/2D2B are optional for “4D”, “B” represents two-way RS232 data, and “D”
represents RS485/RS422 data.
2. For N35/776, the suffix “–N” added represents the system is compatible with NEM
intercom, and “-L” added represents the system is compatible with LEF/LEM intercom.
3. "-M" added after the model represents “Module type”; “-R” added after the model:
represents “Card type”.
4. Transmission distance for multi-mode models is 4.4km.